
Date of 

receipt
 Amount claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 

security

interest

Whether 

security 

interest 

relinquishe

d?

(Yes/No)

Details of Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total amount 

of claims

admitted

1 Neha Varun Todi 22-Apr-23              1,78,615              1,78,615 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

2 Pratikkumar S Bhoot 22-Apr-23              1,38,540              1,38,540 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

3
Navalkumar D Bhoot 

(HUF)
22-Apr-23              1,92,154                  35,054 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -               1,57,100                        -   

Adjustment 

entries made in 

ledger

4
Navalkumar D Bhoot 

SMA (HUF)
22-Apr-23                  42,492                  42,492 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

5 Angel Yog Bhoot 22-Apr-23                  40,933                  40,933 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

6 Sau Pushpadevi N Bhoot 22-Apr-23                  77,668                  77,668 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

7 IDBI Bank 04-May-23   1,22,86,67,178   1,22,86,67,178 

Corporate Guarantee 

given by CD to secure 

the debt of Deegee 

Orchards Pvt Ltd

 NIL NA NA NIL 24.09% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

8 Navalkumar D Bhoot CIRP claim                  42,492                  42,492 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

9 Minaldevi A Bhoot CIRP claim              1,53,035              1,53,035 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

10 Sau Taradevi P Bhoot CIRP claim              1,39,310              1,39,310 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

11 Prakashchandra D Bhoot CIRP claim                  61,159                  61,159 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

12
Prakashchandra D Bhoot  

(HUF)
CIRP claim              1,40,717              1,40,717 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                           -                          -   

13 Nishant Bhoot CIRP claim              1,93,842              1,07,854 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -                  85,988                        -   

Interest 

amount 

rejected

14 Manjudevi Bhoot CIRP claim              2,50,376              1,39,310 Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -               1,11,066                        -   

Interest 

amount 

rejected

15 Aditi Bhoot CIRP claim 3,40,444             1,89,424             Unsecured Loan  NIL NA NA NIL 0.00% NIL                    -               1,51,020                        -   

Interest 

amount 

rejected

1,23,06,58,955  1,23,01,53,781  24.12% -                5,05,174           -                    Total

Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: NARENDRA SOLVEX PRIVATE LIMITED;  Date of commencement of liquidation: 28.03.2023 (Order recevied on 6.04.2023);  List of stakeholders as on: 03.06.2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any


